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Your company address

Your company city, state ZIP

Your company business number or contact /web site

Name

Address

City, ST ZIP

Phone

Email

Qty Line Total

1 500.00      

2 600.00      

3 700.00      

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

1,800.00    

1,800.00    

Terms: Payment Upon Completion (no deposit necessary)

Acceptance of Proposal:             Date:

Your service company name

TOTAL OF ITEMS SELECTED: 

A

Room / Selected

24-301
Install (1) 4" Low Voltage Recessed Accent light to new 
control circuit

Description

Submit To:

Install (2) 6" White Baffle Recessed Lights to new control 
circuit

25-403

26-101 Install Ceiling Fan Support Box to new control circuit

To Schedule Call: 
  (xxx) xxx-xxxxxxx 

  (xxx) xxx-xxxxxxx 

Proposed:

Days to Complete:
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